
NOS VINS ROUGES

NOS VINS ROSES

BORDEAUX

LANGUEDOC-ROUSSILLON

BOURGOGNE, BEAUJOLAIS ET CÔTES-DU-RHÔNE

SUD-OUEST

2018-19 Bordeaux supérieur
    cuvée Edouard

AOC

2021 

2019

2019 

Brouilly

Bordeaux

Pécharmant

Château André Vonnier

Château Rioublanc

Château Terres Vieilles

AOP

AOP

AOC

2020

2017

Bordeaux

Saint-Émilion
Grand Cru

Pommard

Château Rioublanc

Château Les Vignots

Château Rioublanc

AOC

AOC

2022

2013

2027

2021

2021

Lalande de Pomerol

Côte du Roussillon

Côte du Roussillon

Côte du Roussillon

Château des Capucins 

Clos des Jacobins

Château Montana

Chevalier de Montboissier

Elegance  
( Les Vignerons Du Vallespir )

AOC

AOC

AOC

AOC

AOP

50 cl

50 cl

50 cl

50 cl

50 cl

75 cl

75 cl

75 cl

75 cl

75 cl

37,5 cl

37,5 cl

37,5 cl

37,5 cl

37,5 cl

12,00 €

18,00 € 24,00 €

24,00 €

21,00 €

49,00 €

19,00 €

32,00 €

26,00 €

49,00 €

14,00 €

19,00 €

19,00 €

Saint-Émilion2014 Jean VoisinAOC 27,00 €



NOS VINS BLANCS

NOS CHAMPAGNES

CAVA

MOELLEUX

BOURGOGNE

SAVOIE

BORDEAUX

BERGERAC

2016

2022

2019

2023

2012

2022

2023

2008

Roederer

H.Blin

Alfred Gratien 2007

H.Blin - Millésime 2013
Cuvée Maîtres Restaurateurs

Chablis Chavard

Chignin

Bordeaux Sec

Bergerac Sec

Chablis Millésime 1er Cru

Chablis

Chardonnay

Meursault 1er Cru

Domaine de Prenant 

Domaine La Chancelière 

Château Rioublanc

Château Petite Borie 

Domaine Faiveley 

Domaine Passy le Clou 

Domaine Chavard

Domaine Faiveley

Brut

Brut

Rosé Brut

Brut

AOP

AOC

AOC

AOC

AOC

AOC

AOC

AOC

2019

2020

Freixenet Xperiencia

Bordeaux Moelleux

Coteau du Layon Moelleux

Château Rioublanc

Château La Tomaze 

Brut

AOC

AOC

50 cl

37,5 cl

37,5 cl

75 cl

75 cl

75 cl

37,5 cl

verre

verre

10,00 €

12,00 €

23,00 €

7,00 €

14,00 €

28,00 €

72,00 €

45,00€

65,00 €

54,00 €

31,00 €

14,00 €

19,00 €

19,00 €

49,00 €
40,00 €

19,00 €

21,00 €

22,00 €

29,00 €



VINS AU VERRE ET PICHET

VINS ROUGES

VINS BLANC MOELLEUX

VINS ROSÉS

VINS BLANC SEC

Bergerac

Pécharmant, Château Poulvère

Bergerac

Bordeaux, Château Rioublanc

Saint-Nicolas-de-Bourgueil 

Cabernet d’Anjou

Chardonnay

Bordeaux, Château Rioublanc

Côtes Catalanes 

AOC

AOC

AOC

AOC

AOC

IGP

VDP

AOC

IGP
Bergerac

Monbazillac

AOC

AOC

25 cl

25 cl

25 cl

25 cl

50 cl

50 cl

50 cl

50 cl

Verre

Verre

Verre

Verre

3,50 €

8,00 €

3,50 €

5,00 €

3,50 €

4,00 €

4,00 €

3,50 €

4,00 €

3,50 €

3,00 €
7,00 €

15,00 €

7,00 €

11,00 €

7,00 €

9,00 €

9,00 €

8,00 €

9,00 €

7,00 €

5,00 €
13,00 €

30,00 €

13,00 €

21,00 €

13,00 €

17,00 €

17,00 €

15,00 €

17,00 €

13,00 €

10,00 €


