

# NOS VINS ROUGES

## BORDEAUX

				<b>37,5 cl</b>	<b>50 cl</b>	<b>75 cl</b>
2020	Bordeaux	AOC	Château Rioublanc			21,00 €
2018-19	Bordeaux supérieur cuvée Edouard	AOC	Château Rioublanc			24,00 €
2022	Lalande de Pomerol	AOC	Château des Capucins			26,00 €
2014	Saint-Émilion	AOC	Jean Voisin			27,00 €
2013	Saint-Émilion Grand Cru	AOC	Clos des Jacobins			49,00 €

## SUD-OUEST

			<b>37,5 cl</b>	<b>50 cl</b>	<b>75 cl</b>	
2019	Pécharmant	AOC	Château Terres Vieilles	18,00 €	24,00 €	32,00 €

## LANGUEDOC-ROUSSILLON

			<b>37,5 cl</b>	<b>50 cl</b>	<b>75 cl</b>
2027	Côte du Roussillon	AOC	Château Montana		14,00 €
2021	Côte du Roussillon	AOP	Elegance ( Les Vignerons Du Vallespir )		19,00 €
2021	Côte du Roussillon	AOC	Chevalier de Montboissier		19,00 €

## BOURGOGNE, BEAUJOLAIS ET CÔTES-DU-RHÔNE

			<b>37,5 cl</b>	<b>50 cl</b>	<b>75 cl</b>
2021	Brouilly	AOP	Château André Vonnier	12,00 €	
2017	Pommard	AOC	Château Les Vignots		49,00 €

# NOS VINS ROSES

			<b>37,5 cl</b>	<b>50 cl</b>	<b>75 cl</b>
2019	Bordeaux	AOP	Château Rioublanc		19,00 €

# NOS VINS BLANCS

## BOURGOGNE

				<b>37,5 cl</b>	<b>50 cl</b>	<b>75 cl</b>
2023	Chardonnay	AOC	Domaine Chavard			19,00 €
2008	Meursault 1er Cru	AOC	Domaine Faiveley	23,00 €		
2016	Chablis Chavard	AOP	Domaine de Prenant			31,00 €
2022	Chablis	AOC	Domaine Passy le Clou			40,00 €
2012	Chablis Millésime 1er Cru	AOC	Domaine Faiveley			49,00 €

## SAVOIE

2022	Chignin	AOC	Domaine La Chancelière			14,00 €
------	---------	-----	------------------------	--	--	---------

## BORDEAUX

2019	Bordeaux Sec	AOC	Château Rioublanc			19,00 €
------	--------------	-----	-------------------	--	--	---------

## BERGERAC

2023	Bergerac Sec	AOC	Château Petite Borie			19,00 €
------	--------------	-----	----------------------	--	--	---------

## MOELLEUX

2019	Bordeaux Moelleux	AOC	Château Rioublanc	14,00 €		22,00 €
2020	Coteau du Layon Moelleux	AOC	Château La Tomaze			29,00 €

# NOS CHAMPAGNES

			<b>verre</b>	<b>37,5 cl</b>	<b>75 cl</b>
H.Blin	Brut		10,00 €	28,00 €	45,00€ 
H.Blin - Millésime 2013 <i>Cuvée Maîtres Restaurateurs</i> 	Brut				54,00 €
Alfred Gratien 2007	Rosé Brut		12,00 €		65,00 €
Roederer	Brut				72,00 €

## CAVA

		<b>verre</b>	<b>37,5 cl</b>	<b>75 cl</b>
Freixenet Xperiencia	Brut	7,00 €		21,00 €

# VINS AU VERRE ET PICHE

## VINS ROUGES

		Verre	25 cl	50 cl
Côtes Catalanes	IGP	3,00 €	5,00 €	10,00 €
Bergerac	AOC	3,50 €	7,00 €	13,00 €
Bordeaux, Château Rioublanc	AOC	3,50 €	7,00 €	13,00 €
Pécharmant, Château Poulvère	AOC	5,00 €	11,00 €	21,00 €
Saint-Nicolas-de-Bourgueil	AOC	4,00 €	9,00 €	17,00 €

## VINS ROSÉS

		Verre	25 cl	50 cl
Bergerac	AOC	3,50 €	7,00 €	13,00 €
Cabernet d'Anjou	IGP	3,50 €	8,00 €	15,00 €

## VINS BLANC SEC

		Verre	25 cl	50 cl
Bergerac	AOC	3,50 €	7,00 €	13,00 €
Chardonnay	VDP	4,00 €	9,00 €	17,00 €
Bordeaux, Château Rioublanc	AOC	4,00 €	9,00 €	17,00 €

## VINS BLANC MOELLEUX

		Verre	25 cl	50 cl
Monbazillac	AOC	8,00 €	15,00 €	30,00 €